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Property Overview

Marketing Demographics

Total Population

Households

Avg. Income

2,898

1,269

$54,066

13,032

5,221

$60,133

18,717

7,357

$61,627

Co-Tenants

Traffic Count 

24,700 vehicles -  Big A Road 

Ollie's  
Quality Foods
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Property Location
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UNIT TENANT SF

1484 AVAILABLE 1,500

1486 AVAILABLE 1,500

1488 LIN'S CHINESE RESTAURANT 5,000

1490 AVAILABLE 2,432

1492 METRO T MOBILE 2,040

1494 WALTERS MANAGMENT 2,000

1496 WORLD FINANCE 1,450

1498 CONSIGNMENT SHOP 5,160

1502 QUALITY FOODS 37,050

1510 AVAILABLE 9,600

1520 AVAILABLE 16,063

1524 OLLIE'S 28,675

1526 AVAILABLE 4,534

Property Sitemap

Although all information furnished regarding property for sale, rental or financing is from
sources deemed reliable, such information has not been verified & no expressed
representation is made nor is any to be implied to the accuracy therefore, & it is submitted
subject errors, omissions, change of price, rental, or other conditions, prior sale, lease or
financing, or withdrawal without notice.

For Leasing Information Contact 
Vandana Aggarwal | vandana@aggarwalre.com
470-322-5550 | www.aggarwalre.com

Towne Plaza
1502 Big A Road Toccoa, Georgia

Occupied Vacant
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