

Towne Plaza 1502 Big A Road Toccoa, <u>Georgia</u>

Property Overview



Marketing Demographics

Demographics	1-Mile	3-Mile	5-Mile
Total Population	2,898	13,032	18,717
Households	1,269	5,221	7,357
Avg. Income	\$54,066	\$60,133	\$61,627

For Leasing Information Contact

Vandana Aggarwal | vandana@aggarwalre.com 470-322-5550 | www.aggarwalre.com

Co-Tenants

Ollie's Quality Foods

Traffic Count



24,700 vehicles - Big A Road

Although all information furnished regarding property for sale, rental or financing is from sources deemed reliable, such information has not been verified & no expressed representation is made nor is any to be implied to the accuracy therefore, & it is submitted subject errors, omissions, change of price, rental, or other conditions, prior sale, lease or financing, or withdrawal without notice.



Towne Plaza 1502 Big A Road Toccoa, Georgia

Property Location





For Leasing Information Contact

Vandana Aggarwal | vandana@aggarwalre.com 470-322-5550 | www.aggarwalre.com Although all information furnished regarding property for sale, rental or financing is from sources deemed reliable, such information has not been verified & no expressed representation is made nor is any to be implied to the accuracy therefore, & it is submitted subject errors, omissions, change of price, rental, or other conditions, prior sale, lease or financing, or withdrawal without notice.



Towne Plaza 1502 Big A Road Toccoa, <u>Georgia</u>









For Leasing Information Contact Vandana Aggarwal | vandana@aggarwalre.com 470-322-5550 | www.aggarwalre.com

Although all information furnished regarding property for sale, rental or financing is from sources deemed reliable, such information has not been verified & no expressed representation is made nor is any to be implied to the accuracy therefore, & it is submitted subject errors, omissions, change of price, rental, or other conditions, prior sale, lease or financing, or withdrawal without notice.



Towne Plaza

1502 Big A Road Toccoa, Georgia

Property Sitemap

Occupied Vacant



For Leasing Information Contact

Vandana Aggarwal | vandana@aggarwalre.com 470-322-5550 | www.aggarwalre.com

Although all information furnished regarding property for sale, rental or financing is from sources deemed reliable, such information has not been verified & no expressed representation is made nor is any to be implied to the accuracy therefore, & it is submitted subject errors, omissions, change of price, rental, or other conditions, prior sale, lease or financing, or withdrawal without notice.